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          BENISHANGUL - Asosa
UNHCR
Joseck Manyara
Tel:057-7750165, Fax 0477751030
0911 255645
manyara@unhcr.org
WFP
Nigusse Tesfa
Mob: 0911 808868
nigusse.tesfa@wfp.org

                     TIGRAY - Mekele
WFP
Mie Liu 
Tel: 034-4405206/4408011/12 Fax: 034-4405207
mei.liu@wfp.org
UNICEF 
Beyene Birru
Tel:034-4406847/0914-300202
bbirru@unicef.org
FAO 
Giuseppe Debac
Tel:0911-661498
giuseppe.debac@fao.org

           AFAR - Awash
FAO
Hamedu Herrie
Tel: 222240705 Fax: 025-2240704
herrieali@yahoo.com

                   AMHARA - Dessie
WFP
Lokule Ladowani
Tel: 033-1115276/1114721 Fax: 033-1114292
lokule.ladowani@wfp.org

         DIRE DAWA
WFP
Yankuba Patrick
Tel 025-1110814  Fax: 025-1110520
yankuba.patrick@wfp.org

           OROMIYA - Nazareth
WFP
Kamal Elghafarah
Tel:0221114032/0221122660/0911500289  
Fax:022-1113366
Kamal.Elghagfarah@wfp.org

            GAMBELLA - Gambela Town
UNHCR
David Tung
Tel:047-5511112/5510075
nhial2004@yahoo.com
WFP
Emily Doe
Tel:047-5510317/5510140 ,   Fax: 047-5510972
emily.doe@wfp.org
UNICEF
Lukyamizi Mbidde
Tel: 047-55111992
imbidde@unicef.org
IOM
Keat Tuach
Tel 047-5510900/5510899 Fax:047-5510899
keattuach@yahoo.com
UNOCHA
Hamidu Jalloh
Tel: 0911550047
jallohh@un.org
UNFPA
Wondimagegn Fanta
Mob: 0911 792367
wmekonnen@unfpa

FAO
Mekonnen Kebede
Tel: 047 5512729
Mob: 0911 901663

Asella

Bahir  Dar

Shire

Logia

Yabello

TIGRAY - Shire
UNHCR
Ajit Fernando
Tel:034 4441759
Mob: 0911 225411
fernando@unhcr.org
IOM
Danny Gill
Mob: 0911 508717
Tel: 034 444 0311

AFAR- Logia
UNICEF
Tesfaye Shifare (OIC)
Tel.0336660406
Mob: 0914 720825
Tshifare@unicef.org

Awash

Benishangul
 Gumuz

Gambella

Kebridehar

         SOMALI - Kebridehar
WFP
Mohammed Satti
Tel: 0257-740873/328, 0088-21654207396
Fax: 0 25-7 740 328
mohammed.satti@wfp.org
UNOCHA
Martin Moigai
Tel:0912047873, 0257740864
muigai@un.org
UNICEF
Mohammed Khalifa
Tel:0257-740828/0911815145
mkhalifa@unicef.org
UNDSS
Abdosh Osman
Tel:0257740828/0800
abdosh.osman@undp.org

Degehabur

     SOMALI - Degehabur
UNDSS
Ibrahim Adem
Mobile phone: 0911 511905
Sat phone: 0882 165 4209162
Email:  Ibrahim.adem@undp.org
UNICEF
Adawe Warsame
Tel:025-7710024
Mob: 0915 750277
awarsame@unicef.org
WFP
Beshir Ali
Tel: 0257710568

Somalia

Kenya

Eritrea

Sudan

Uganda

Co
ng

o D
RC

Congo DRC
Tanzania

Djibouti

AMHARA- Bahir Dar
FAO 
Yohannes Yilma
Tel: 0911 867715 
yohannes.yilma@fao.org
UNICEF
Seifu Ali
Tel: 0911054010, 0582220964
seali@unicef.org

               SNNP- Awassa
UNICEF
Martin Lefur
Tel: 046-2207029, 
Mob: 0911 883770
mlefur@unicef.org
WFP
Kai Rohem
Tel:046-2203347/2202101/0916580301
 Fax:046-2203353
kai.yohem@wfp.org
FAO 
Abel Mersie
Tel: 0915-732919
abel.mersie@fao.org
  

           SOMALI - Gode
WFP
Dawa Gyetse
Tel: 025-7760690 Fax:025-7760012
Dawa.Gyetse@wfp.org
UNICEF
Tezra Masini
Tel: 025-7760540 Fax: 025-7760520
Tmasini@unicef.org
FAO
Teyib Sherif Nur
Tel:025-7760540
teyibsherif2006@yahoo.com
UNOCHA
Michael Kreeft
Tel:0913421619 
kreeft@un.org

              SOMALI - Jijiga
WFP
George Fedha
george.fedha@wfp.org
Tel:025-775288/7752108/754364
UNICEF
Dr. Willis Ouma Agutu
Mob: 0915 320803
wagutu@unicef.org
FAO
Ahimed Mohammed
Mob: 0913 988173
Ahimed.Mohammed@fao.org
UNOCHA
Farah Omer
Tel:0915745224
Omerf@un.org
UNFPA
Ifraha Ahimed
Mob: 0915 744087
Ifahimed@unfpa.org
WHO
Mohammed Aden
Mob: 0910 990925
geelegode@gmail.com
UNDSS
Joe Macapili
Tel:0911-508499/Fax:0257-752033
Joe.macapili@undp.org
UNHCR
Ms.Agnes Mukantawali
0257-752088/257-752202/Fax:0257-752323
Mob: 0915 320654
mukantwa@unhcr.org

           OROMIYA - Asella
FAO
Fikre Mulugeta
Tel:022-3311858 , Fax:022-3315378
Mob: 0911867715
fikre.mulugeta@fao.org
Meselu Dereje
Tel:0911-307521 Fax:022-3315378
mesidere@yahoo.com  OROMIYA- Yabello

UNDSS
Gutema Egi
Tel: 0911 508287/046-4460510
eggiegutema@yahoo.com
FAO 
Sileshi Mekonnen
Tel 0911 445844
sileshi.mekonnen@fao.org         Somali - Dolo Ado

UNHCR
Roger Ebanda
Tel: 046 449 0235/34

Dolo Ado

Nazareth

Weldiya

AMHARA- Woldiay
FAO
Mekuria Yimer
Mob: 0913 975050
mekuriayimer@yahoo.com
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